City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

I:]Faxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 12/23/2025 0530 HRS TO 12/24/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: L] Paper Electronic Cl Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 12/24/2025 0535

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

[date] [time]

Record reviewed by: {; H W g/ e /0 12./24/25 O o
[date] [time]

Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 12/24/2025 0535
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

D Personal delivery

I:IE—mail to:

DRegular mail

I:l Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I:lUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police

riment

Printed on December 24, 2025

CFS

NPD25-09702

NPD25-09703

NPD25-09704

NPD25-09705

NPD25-09706

NPD25-09707

NPD25-09708

NPD25-09709

NPD25-09710

NPD25-09711

NPD25-09712

NPD25-09713

NPD25-09714

NPD25-09715

NPD25-09716

NPD25-09717

NPD25-09718

NPD25-09719

Date/Time

12/23/25 07:30:59

12/23/25 07:33.07

12/23/25 09:02:01

12/23/25 09:38:20

12/23/25 09:42:49

12/23/25 10:31:19

12/23/25 10:47:03

12/23/25 11:.02:44

12/23/25 13:50:01

12/23/25 14:45:56

12/23/25 17:00:58

12/23/25 17:10:26

12/23/25 17:15:20

12/23/25 17:23:15

12/23/25 17:48:12

12/23/25 17:58:07

12/23/125 19:44:14

12/23/25 19:52:41

Street

INDEPENDENCE DR

GLENWOQD AV

PONTIOUS PL

US RT 24

GLENWOOD AV

OAKWOOD AV

GLENWOOD AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

ROHM DR

E RIVERVIEW AV

INDEPENDENCE DR

SCOTT 8T

MONROE ST

SCOTT 8T

SCOTT ST

CORD 424

INDEPENDENCE DR

S PERRY ST

Call Type

Call Details

BURG/B&E; FOLLOW PENDING

upP

MISC INFO

NUISANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

COURT
APPEARANCE

DRIVING CP

PROPERTY

911 HANG UP

SUSPICIOUS

THEFT

BEAT PTL

MENACE

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST, GENERAL

ALARMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP;
SEARCH CONSENT

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING {SSUED FOR SPEED

OFFICERS ASSISTED SUBJECT

FOUND ID

ALL OKAY

INVESTIGATION PENDING

WARNING ISSUED FOR
TELECOMMUNICATION HARRASMENT

WARNING ISSUED FOR COLOR OF
HEADLIGHTS

FALSE ALARM

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TURN
SIGNAL

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICE
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CFS

NPD25-09720

NPD25-09721

NPD25-09723

NPD25-09724

NPD25-09725

Date/Time

12/23/25 20:25:05

12/23/25 21:49:31

12/24/25 00:50:41

12/24/25 01:37:03

12/24/25 01:53:21

Total Records: 23

Street

W WASHINGTON ST

OAKWOOD AV

THOMAS AV

W MAUMEE AV

OAKWOOD AV

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP;
WARRANT

DIRECTED PATROL

NOISE

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

SONIA VASQUEZ 24 YO OF NAPOLEON
ARRESTED FOR WARRANT OUT OF
HCSO BOND POSTED, CITED FOR DUS,
WARNINGS ISSUED FOR RED LIGHT AND
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

ADVD OF COMPLAINT
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