City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed				
Faxed to:		Picked Up		
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 12/23/2025 0530 HRS TO 12/24/2025 0530 HRS				
NO REDACTIONS				
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐ V	ideo Tape	Audio Tape		
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	12/24/2025	0535		
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time]		
Record reviewed by: [H] Gas 10-10	[date]	[time] 540		
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	[date] 12/24/2025	[time] 0535		
Request completed by.	[date]	[time]		
Faxing to:				
Personal delivery				
E-mail to:				
Regular mail				
Other:		:		
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See ex	planation on foll	owing pages		
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request				
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation of	n following page	s		
Cost of copies provided and mailing:		<u>-</u>		
Paid in advance \$ or,				
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT				
(Department name here) PO Box 151				
Napoleon, Ohio 43545				



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

.10 (then south 100 DP.0) for Eleganders, Olio 43545 a 54
Phone: 449,590-3857 OF as, 419-591-9

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on December 24, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-09702	12/23/25 07:30:59	INDEPENDENCE DR	BURG/B&E FOLLOW UP	PENDING
NPD25-09703	12/23/25 07:33:07	GLENWOOD AV	MISC INFO	
NPD25-09704	12/23/25 09:02:01	PONTIOUS PL	NUISANCE	
NPD25-09705	12/23/25 09:38:20	US RT 24	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-09706	12/23/25 09:42:49	GLENWOOD AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-09707	12/23/25 10:31:19	OAKWOOD AV	COURT APPEARANCE	
NPD25-09708	12/23/25 10:47:03	GLENWOOD AV	DRIVING CP	OFFICERS ASSISTED SUBJECT
NPD25-09709	12/23/25 11:02:44	W RIVERVIEW AV	PROPERTY	FOUND ID
NPD25-09710	12/23/25 13:50:01	ROHM DR	911 HANG UP	ALL OKAY
NPD25-09711	12/23/25 14:45:56	E RIVERVIEW AV	SUSPICIOUS	
NPD25-09712	12/23/25 17:00:58	INDEPENDENCE DR	THEFT	INVESTIGATION PENDING
NPD25-09713	12/23/25 17:10:25	SCOTT ST	BEAT PTL	
NPD25-09714	12/23/25 17:15:20	MONROE ST	MENACE	WARNING ISSUED FOR TELECOMMUNICATION HARRASMENT
NPD25-09715	12/23/25 17:23:15	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR COLOR OF HEADLIGHTS
NPD25-09716	12/23/25 17:48:12	SCOTT ST	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD25-09717	12/23/25 17:58:07	CO RD 424	ALARMS	FALSE ALARM
NPD25-09718	12/23/25 19:44:14	INDEPENDENCE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TURN SIGNAL
NPD25-09719	12/23/25 19:52:41	S PERRY ST	TRAFFIC STOP; SEARCH CONSENT	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-09720	12/23/25 20:25:05	W WASHINGTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP; WARRANT	SONIA VASQUEZ 24 YO OF NAPOLEON ARRESTED FOR WARRANT OUT OF HCSO BOND POSTED, CITED FOR DUS, WARNINGS ISSUED FOR RED LIGHT AND FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
NPD25-09721	12/23/25 21:49:31	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-09723	12/24/25 00:50:41	THOMAS AV	NOISE	ADVD OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-09724	12/24/25 01:37:03	W MAUMEE AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-09725	12/24/25 01:53:21	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 23